Thursday, December 1, 2005 | Orecon DaiLy EMERALD | 9

Rent: Film
lacks strong
direction

Continued from page 5

Maureen” sequence, which launches
characters Mark Cohen and his ex-girl-
friend's new lover Joanne Jefferson
into a dream-like dance number —the
scenes are exciting and audience
members can't help but bounce their
feet along to the tune. When the setting
fails, one is leftwondering if director
Chris Columbus, known most recently
for his work on the firsttwo “Harry Pot-
ter” films, was even attempting any
creativity at all. A darker, more subver-
sive and possibly even unknown direc-
tor may have betterfilled the shoes
required to make this film really work
onscreen.

Overall, the subject matter of this
film is still as heavy as itwas in the late
'90s. The outcries have already begun
to rise over the content matter of drug
use and homosexuality. And the fact
that AIDS is as much an issue today as
itwas when the musical was released
makes the subject matter almost dis-
turbingly pertinent. However, the char-
acters in the story toe the line of being
outdated, as has the edginess of the
hohemian lifestyle. With shabby chic
attire and indie film festivals all the rage
these days, too many filmgoers will
leave “Rent” feeling like they're part of
away of life that, in reality, they will
never be able to understand. And it's
difficultto deny thatthe characters, if
real and alive today, would likely boy-
cottthis film version of their lives as
they boycotted the construction ofa
multimedia corporate office building in
the neighborhood in the show.

kgerhard@dailyemerald.com

HBURTON
SNOWBOARDS

CRUZER

or
STERLING
Board & Bindi

Musique Gourmet
Classical Music
0 CD's
i SACD'S
Broadway DVD'S
Filmscores

Open Noon - 5:00
Sundays Noon - 4:00
Closed Tuesdays

Behind Bradfords 343-9000

Across from Library

| 942 Olive St. ﬁ
FREE PARKING

Notaro: Book comprises series of hapless short stories

Continued from page 7

Notaro began her careeras a
columnist for the Arizona Republic,
and her columns are what made up
herfirst book, “The Idiot Girls’ Action-
Adventure Club,” which quickly be-
came a New York Times Bestseller.
Notaro now resides in Eugene, and
her move from Arizona to Lane County
is documented in the last chapter of
“An Idiot Girl's Christmas” with the
hilarious “Happy Holidays from the
Asshole Family.”

“An ldiot Girl's Christmas” is No-
taro's fifth book, following 2002's
“The Idiot Girls’ Action-Adventure
Club,” 2003's "An Autobiography of
a Fat Bride,” 2004's | Love Every-
body (and Other Atrocious Lies)"
and last spring’s “"We Thought You
Would Be Prettier.” While “An Idiot
Girl’s Christmas” is not the best No-
taro effort to date, it still succeeds
in making the reader laugh and hide
his or her face in shame from the
true-life stories that Notaro tells.

“Can | Have It
Like That?”

Bling your ring with the
for your phone.

gear

Do Your Thing

www.your-thing.com

Ringtones for $2.49 7ext code to 386

Title

My Humps - Black Eyed Peas

Hustler’s Ambition - 50 Cent
Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy
Run It! - Chris Brown

Here We Go Again (feat. Kelly Rowland) - Trina
We Be Bumnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul

I’'m Sprung - T-Pain

Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista

Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls
Play - David Banner

I'm a King (feat. T, and Lil' Scrappy) - P$C
Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar
Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy

Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy
Gold Digger - Kanye West
Presidential - Youngbloadz

Text Code
141001
141002
141003
141004
1410056
141006
141007
141008
141009 |
141010
141011
141012
141013
141014
141015
141016

Save 20% with
the Ringtone

Sometimes One Just Isn't Enough!

In the book, Notaro makes readers’
worst Christmas memories seem like
awalk in the park compared to some
of hertales, like “Deck the Mall,” in
which she has to take her octogenari-
an Nana shopping. Notaro's humor is
also abundant in the humorous “The
Most Unfun Christmas Paity Hostess
Ever.” The story weaves the tale of
Notaro's infamous but accidental
Christmas Party-ruining strategy,
which involves pills, disguised flirting
and the cops. Read itto believe it.

Notaro’s writing and witty sense of
humor are easyto fall in love with,
but she tends to veer off on tangents
and repeats herself. But for true No-
taro fans, “An Idiot Girl's Christmas,”
which features 10 new chapters and
three previously published tales, fills
expectations. It's the perfect comple-
ment to curling up on the couch with
a cup of cocoa and fuzzy socks when
this season gets too out of control.

alichty@dailyemerald.com

Order Now, Right From Your Phone!
Type in the 6-digit code and text it 4
to 386. A link to your purchase will

be sent to your msg inbox!

Supported carriers: Cingular.

PACK

Get 3 new real music ringtones every
month for just $5.99. Text HOOKUP to

7225 SUBSCRIBE NOW

Games & Apps for as low as $3.99% Text code to 386

Hung Up (| Can't Keep Waiing For You) - Madonna
Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley
Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day
Lighters Up - Lil’ Kim

Back Then - Mike Jones

Back in Black - AC/DC

Shake It Off - Mariah Carey
Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy
Slow Wind - R. Kelly '
I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain
My Hood 2 Young Jeezy

Feel Good Inc. - Gorillaz

Bad B*tch - Webbie

Because | Got High - Afroman

141017
141018
141019
141020
141021
141022
141023
141024
141025
141026
141027
141028
141029
141030

141080

141050 141051

gy

- 141055 141056

141083 141084 141085

AW AW
i ¥

141081 141082

-
14109

AT ava
141087 141088 141089




