Rent: Film lacks strong direction

Continued from page 5

Maureen" sequence, which launches characters Mark Cohen and his ex-girlfriend's new lover Joanne Jefferson into a dream-like dance number — the scenes are exciting and audience members can't help but bounce their feet along to the tune. When the setting fails, one is left wondering if director Chris Columbus, known most recently for his work on the first two "Harry Potter" films, was even attempting any creativity at all. A darker, more subversive and possibly even unknown director may have better filled the shoes required to make this film really work on screen.

Overall, the subject matter of this film is still as heavy as it was in the late '90s. The outcries have already begun to rise over the content matter of drug use and homosexuality. And the fact that AIDS is as much an issue today as it was when the musical was released makes the subject matter almost disturbingly pertinent. However, the characters in the story toe the line of being outdated, as has the edginess of the bohemian lifestyle. With shabby chic attire and indie film festivals all the rage these days, too many filmgoers will leave "Rent" feeling like they're part of a way of life that, in reality, they will never be able to understand. And it's difficult to deny that the characters, if real and alive today, would likely boycott this film version of their lives as they boycotted the construction of a multimedia corporate office building in the neighborhood in the show.

kgerhard@dailyemerald.com

UBUF	NOT
SNOWB	OARDS
CRUZER	-
or	* 1)_
STERLING	1
Board & Binding	
\$398	
Receive a Pair	
of Burton Tribate Boots Free!	
boots rice:	Packages
Mounting 8	include Free Free Hot Wax
Berg's Snowl	
13th & Lawrence • E	

Notaro: Book comprises series of hapless short stories

Continued from page 7

Notaro began her career as a columnist for the Arizona Republic, and her columns are what made up her first book, "The Idiot Girls' Action-Adventure Club," which quickly became a New York Times Bestseller. Notaro now resides in Eugene, and her move from Arizona to Lane County is documented in the last chapter of "An Idiot Girl's Christmas" with the hilarious "Happy Holidays from the Asshole Family." "An Idiot Girl's Christmas" is Notaro's fifth book, following 2002's "The Idiot Girls' Action-Adventure Club," 2003's "An Autobiography of a Fat Bride," 2004's "I Love Everybody (and Other Atrocious Lies)" and last spring's "We Thought You Would Be Prettier." While "An Idiot Girl's Christmas" is not the best Notaro effort to date, it still succeeds in making the reader laugh and hide his or her face in shame from the true-life stories that Notaro tells. In the book, Notaro makes readers' worst Christmas memories seem like a walk in the park compared to some of her tales, like "Deck the Mall," in which she has to take her octogenarian Nana shopping. Notaro's humor is also abundant in the humorous "The Most Unfun Christmas Party Hostess Ever." The story weaves the tale of Notaro's infamous but accidental Christmas Party-ruining strategy, which involves pills, disguised flirting and the cops. Read it to believe it. Notaro's writing and witty sense of humor are easy to fall in love with, but she tends to veer off on tangents and repeats herself. But for true Notaro fans, "An Idiot Girl's Christmas," which features 10 new chapters and three previously published tales, fills expectations. It's the perfect complement to curling up on the couch with a cup of cocoa and fuzzy socks when this season gets too out of control.

alichty@dailyemerald.com

"Can I Have It Like That?"

Bling your ring with the **10** TVST gear for your phone.

Do Your Thing www.your-thing.com

TitleText CodeMy Humps - Black Eyed Peas141001Hustler's Ambition - 50 Cent141002Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy141003Run Rt - Chris Brown141005Hew GoAgan (neat Kelly Rowand) - fail141006I'm Sprung - T-Pain141007I'm Sprung - Toy Syng J - Toy Bay141017I'm Sprung - Toy Bay Cong J - Song Ang141017I'm Sing (feat Tray Song J - Song Ang141021I'g Song Song Ang I - Song Ang141023I'g Song Ning - Arkolfo141023I'm N Luv (Witt a Stripper) - T-Pain141023I'm N Luv (Witt a Stripper) - T-Pain141023I'm Aluo Cod Ming - Gond Inc Gorillaz141023I'm Aluo Cod Ming - Gond Inc Gorillaz141023I'm Aluo Cod Ming - Stripper) - T-Pain141023I'm Aluo Cod Ming - Ming I - Song Ang141023I'm Aluo Cod Ming - Stripper) - T-Pain141023	Ringtones for \$2.49 Text code	to 386
Hustler's Ambition - 50 Cent141002Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy141003Run Itl - Chris BrownJ41004Here We Go Again (teat. Kelly Rowland) - Tima141005We Be Burnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul141007I'm Sprung - T-Pain141007Gint Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista141008Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls141010I'm a King (teat. Ti. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C141011Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar141013Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141017Huetome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141012Idek Then - Mike Jones141022Back Then - Mike Jones141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Siow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141028Hong Jetter Sup - Lil' Kim141026Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141027Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141027Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141028Hongel Sexy141028Hongel Sexy141028Hongel Sexy141028Hongel Sexy141028Hongel Sexy141028 <td>Title</td> <td>Text Code</td>	Title	Text Code
Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy141003Run It! - Chris Brown141004Here We Go Again (teat Kelly Rowland - Irina)141005We Be Burnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul141006I'm Sprung - T-Pain141007Gint Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista141008Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls141001I'ma King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrapp) - PSC141011Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar141012Sougar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy141013Gold Digger - Kanye West141013Hung Up (Can't Keep Wating For You) - Madorm141013Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141012Back Then - Mike Jones141023Back In Black - AC/DC141023Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141023I'm N Luv (Witt a Stripper) - T-Pain141023My Hood - Young Jeezy141023Hou Hou Gui To Stewie Stay Party - Family Guy141023Hou Hou Gui To Stripper) - T-Pain141023Hou Hou F, Kelly141023Hou Hou Gui To Stripper) - T-Pain141023Hou Hou Gui To Stripper) - T-Pain141023Hou Hou F, Kelly141023Hou Hou F, Korn141023Hou Hou F, Korn141023Hou Hou F, Korn1	My Humps - Black Eyed Peas	141001
Run Itl - Chris Brown J41004 Hare We Go Again (feat. Kelly Rowland) - Tima 141005 We Be Burnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul 141007 I'm Sprung - T-Pain 141007 Gint Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista 141008 Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls 141009 Play - David Banner 141010 I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrapp) - P\$C 141011 Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar 141012 Sougar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy 141013 Gold Digger - Kanye West 141016 Hung Up (Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madomat 141017 Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marleu 141013 Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day 141020 Back Then - Mike Jones 141023 Shake It Off - Mariah Carey 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141024 Slow Wind - R. Kelly 141025 I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain 141026 My Hood - Young Jeezy	Hustler's Ambition - 50 Cent	141002
Here We Go Again (teat. Kelly Rowland) - Tima 141005 We Be Burnin' (Legalize II) - Sean Paul 141007 I'm Sprung - T-Pain 141007 Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista 141008 Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls 141009 Play - David Banner 141010 I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrapp) - PSC 141012 Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy 141013 Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy 141016 Gold Digger - Kanye West 141016 Hung Up (Can't Keep Wating For You) - Madoma 141013 Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day 141012 Back Then - Mike Jones 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141024 Slow Wind - R. Kelly 141025 I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain 141026 My Hood - Young Jeezy 141027 Feel Good Inc Gorillaz 141028 Bad B*tch - Webbie 141029	Stay Fly - Fall Out Boy	141003
We Be Burnin' (Legalize II) - Sean Paul 141006 I'm Sprung - T-Pain 141007 Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Song2) - Twista 141008 Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls 141009 Play - David Banner 141010 I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - PSC 141011 Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar 141012 Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Bøy 141013 Gold Digger - Kanye West 141016 Hung Up (Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madorm 141017 Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley 141012 Back Then - Mike Jones 141023 Back in Black - AC/DC 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141024 Slow Wind - R. Kelly 141025 I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain 141027 Feel Good Inc Gorillaz 141028 Bad B*tch - Webbie 141028	Run It! - Chris Brown	141004
I'm Sprung - T-Pain 141007 Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista 141008 Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls 141009 Play - David Banner 141010 I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - PSC 141011 Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar 141012 Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy 141013 Gold Digger - Kanye West 141016 Hung Up (Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madoma 141017 Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley 141013 Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day 141020 Back Then - Mike Jones 141023 Shake It Off - Mariah Carey 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141024 Slow Wind - R. Kelly 141025 I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain 141027 Feel Good Inc Gorillaz 141028 Bad B*tch - Webbie 141028	Here We Go Again (feat. Kelly Rowland) - Trina	141005
Art norm of the art in the second of the art in the second of the art in the second of the second	We Be Burnin' (Legalize It) - Sean Paul	141006
Non't Cha - Pussycat Dolls141009Play - David Banner141010I'm a King (leat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C141011Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar141012Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy141013Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141023Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	I'm Sprung - T-Pain	141007
Play - David Banner 141010 I'm a King (teat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C 141011 Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar 141012 Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy 141013 Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy 141014 Gold Digger - Kanye West 141015 Presidential - Youngbloodz 141016 Hung Up (Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madoma 141016 Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day 141020 Back Then - Mike Jones 141023 Back in Black - AC/DC 141023 Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy 141025 I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain 141026 My Hood - Young Jeezy 141027 Feel Good Inc Gorillaz 141028 Bad B*tch - Webbie 141028	Girl Tonite (feat. Trey Songz) - Twista	141008
I'm a King (feat T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C141011Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar141012Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy141013Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madoma141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141020Back Then - Mike Jones141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Don't Cha - Pussycat Dolls	141009
Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar141012Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy141013Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madorna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141020Back Then - Mike Jones141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Play - David Banner	141010
Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy141013Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141020Back Then - Mike Jones141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	I'm a King (feat. T.I. and Lil' Scrappy) - P\$C	141011
Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy141014Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Reggaeton Latino - Don Omar	141012
Gold Digger - Kanye West141015Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Sugar, We're Going Down - Fall Out Boy	141013
Presidential - Youngbloodz141016Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141023Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Soul Survivor - Young Jeezy	141014
Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna141017Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Gold Digger - Kanye West	141015
Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley141018Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Presidential - Youngbloodz	141016
Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day141019Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Hung Up (I Can't Keep Waiting For You) - Madonna	141017
Lighters Up - Lil' Kim141020Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Welcome to Jamrock - Damian Marley	141018
Back Then - Mike Jones141021Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Jesus of Suburbia - Green Day	141019
Back in Black - AC/DC141022Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Lighters Up - Lil' Kim	141020
Shake It Off - Mariah Carey141023Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Back Then - Mike Jones	141021
Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy141024Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Back in Black - AC/DC	141022
Slow Wind - R. Kelly141025I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Shake It Off - Mariah Carey	141023
I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain141026My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Stewie's Sexy Party - Family Guy	141024
My Hood - Young Jeezy141027Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	Slow Wind - R. Kelly	141025
Feel Good Inc Gorillaz141028Bad B*tch - Webbie141029	I'm N Luv (Wit a Stripper) - T-Pain	141026
Bad B*tch - Webbie 141029	My Hood - Young Jeezy	141027
	Feel Good Inc Gorillaz	141028
Because I Got High - Afroman 141030	Bad B*tch - Webbie	141029
	Because I Got High - Afroman	141030



